



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 17681/2005**

MANGEMENT OF D.T.C.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Mr. Mirza Amir
Baig and Mr. A.W.Mashaal,
Advocates

versus

DEVENDER SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Manoj Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

% **13.11.2024**

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. List on 05.02.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

NOVEMBER 13, 2024/ry

Click here to check corrigendum, if any